
 
2017 – 2018 Concert Schedule  

Proceeds Benefit the Band’s Scholarship & Education Fund 

  
Sat., October 21, 2017 - 7:30 PM 

Eissey Campus Theatre, Palm Beach Gardens 

Sat., October 28, 2017 - 7:30 PM 
Duncan Theatre, Lake Worth 

 

A unique George Gershwin jazz collage, the South Florida premier of a rollicking 
new cowboy piece from Julie Giroux, marches as you’ve never heard them before 
and more underscore the unique abilities of our area’s finest Symphonic Band.  

 

 

 
Sat., December 2, 2017 - 7:30 PM 

Duncan Theatre, Lake Worth  

Fri., December 8, 2017 - 7:30 PM 
Eissey Campus Theatre, P B Gardens 

 

The remarkable and renowned Orchid City Brass 
Band join the Symphonic Band in a virtuoso 

double header of Holiday Favorites.  

 
 

Sat., February 3, 2018 - 7:30 PM 
Eissey Campus Theatre, Palm Beach Gardens 

 Sat., February 10, 2018 - 7:30 PM 
Duncan Theatre, Lake Worth 

 

 

Our swinging concert band plus electrifying Latin music 
showcase the pops in an especially hot manner. 

 
 

 

 

        36th Annual Scholarship Concert 
Sat., April 7, 2018 - 7:30 PM 

Duncan Theatre, Lake Worth  

Sat., April 14, 2018 – 7:30 PM 
   Eissey Campus Theatre, PB Gardens 
 

The Band’s own stellar collection of artists presents classical and popular solos and 
concerti to showcase the Palm Beaches’ extraordinary resources of talent. 

 
Friday, May 18, 2018 - 7:30 PM  

                  Eissey Campus Theatre, PB Gardens 

                    Monday, May 21, 2018 - 7:30 PM 
                          Duncan Theatre, Lake Worth           

2017-18 Symphonic Band Concerts 
 

For tickets please call (561) 832-3115 or mail this form 
with your check payable to: 

   Symphonic Band of the Palm Beaches 

   P.O. Box 16976 

West Palm Beach, Fl 33416-6976 
 

 

 

PURCHASE SEASON TICKETS. SAVE $15. 

Eissey Campus Theatre, P B Gardens: Total 

Season - 5 concerts: 
 

____  @ $85 each  _______ 

Single Concerts:  
‘Specially For You Sat.   10/21/17  7:30  ___@$20 ea  _______ 
Brilliant Brass Fri.   12/08/17  7:30  ___@$20 ea  _______ 
Swing+Salsa Sat.     2/03/18  7:30  ___@$20 ea  _______ 
Our Stars Shine Sat.     4/14/18  7:30  ___@$20 ea _______ 
Americana Fri.     5/18/18  7:30  ___@$20 ea  _______ 

Eissey Theatre Total $______ 
 

Duncan Theatre Series, Lake Worth:  
Season - 5 concerts 
 

____  @ $85 each 

 

_______ 

Single Concerts:  
‘Specially For You Sat.   10/28/17  7:30 ___@$20 ea _______ 
Brilliant Brass Sat.   12/02/17  7:30  ___@$20 ea  _______ 
Swing+Salsa Sat.     2/10/18  7:30 ___@$20 ea _______ 
Our Stars Shine Sat.     4/07/18  7:30 ___@$20 ea  _______ 
Americana Mon.  5/21/18  7:30  ___@$20 ea  _______ 

Duncan Theatre Total  $_______ 
 Tax-deductible donation to the "Friends of the SBPB" $________ 

Grand Total enclosed  $____________ 
 

 

 
 
 

Name ____________________________________________________ 
 

Address: __________________________________________________ 
 

City/State/Zip: _____________________________________________ 
 

Phone number: _____________________________  ←←←← Important 
 

Email address: _______________________________    Optional 
 

Check one: 
Seating preference: � Orchestra   � Balcony 

� Left         � Right       � Aisle       � Wheelchair 
 
 
 

 
Pianist David Crohan returns to complete his showcase of 
Americana and Patriotic favorites, highlighting sounds from 

the 1950’s to the present. Something memorable for everyone! 
 

 

 

Programs subject to change.  No refund after purchase. 


